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Outlet 2 vapor fraction differs from inlet vapor fraction.

Outlet 2

Inlet 2

Stream
Pressure
Temperature
Flow rate

Vapor phase
Mole phase fraction

Liquid phase
Mole phase fraction

10
0.34
6.33247
1

1

8
0.34
6.33247
1

0.183281

0.816719

Unit
MPa
°C
kg / s


